AT&T Corporation
Charles Fagerberg
Frontier Communications

Texaco On The Move

ADDENDUM
October 4, 2016
Phone SVC, Sep 15 - Oct 14/16, ITS
Court Appointed Attorney, CC#3
Phone SVC, May 22 - Jun 21/16, ITS
C# 15-1837-K368, Restitution, T McDonald, D/IATTY

TOTAL

$15,321.99
$225.00
$105.83
$1,690.00

$17,342.82



